
Subject: RE: Postponed: Laura's send off lunch!
From: Robert Buente </O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE
GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS
/CN=C7B1814176124B59B21D8FDA30E507D8-BBUENTE>
Date: 07/11/2016 02:02 PM
To: Katie Kiefer <katie@southpark.la>, Jessica Lall <jessica@southpark.la>, Josh
Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, Laronnia Jupiter <laronnia@southpark.la>, Sergio
Urena <surena@streetplus.net>, vgonzalez <vgonzalez@lacorps.org>, Robin
Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Shelby Jordan <SJordan@aegworldwide.com>,
Daniel Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>

3rd or 9th for me

Robert Buente

President/CEO

1010 Development Corporation

1001 South Hope Street

First Floor

Los Angeles, CA  90015

bbuente@1010dev.org <mailto:bbuente@1010dev.org>

213-749-0214 x202 (o)

213-749-3098 (f)

From: Katie Kiefer [mailto:katie@southpark.la] 
Sent: Monday, July 11, 2016 2:01 PM
To: Jessica Lall; Josh Kreger; Laronnia Jupiter; Sergio Urena; vgonzalez; Robin Bieker; 
Shelby Jordan; Daniel Taban; Robert Buente
Subject: Postponed: Laura's send off lunch!

All – this Wednesday’s lunch has been postponed.  Which date works best for everyone: 8/2, 
8/3, or 8/9? Please email me directly with your preference.

Will confirm selected date and reschedule the calendar invite to send off Laura.

THX.

RE: Postponed: Laura's send off lunch!

1 of 2 10/19/2018 08:46 AM



Katie Kiefer

South Park BID

1100 S. Flower St., Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015

o. 213 663 1120

24/7: 866 560 9346

From: katie@southpark.la <mailto:katie@southpark.la>
When: 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM July 13, 2016 
Subject: Laura's send off lunch!
Location: Miro, 888 Wilshire Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90017 

(213) 988-8880

Confirmation #: 1518414393
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